
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AUSTIN	CHAPTER	OF	IEEE	RAS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-04 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_a8HzJNq $0.03 $0.03
2025-03-04 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_GkH8NEL $0.19 $0.22
2025-03-04 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_R2Ha5PO -$0.22 $0.00
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_oyH07JN $1.08 $1.08
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Karmanyaah	Malhotra txn_5wHVa7q $1.10 $2.18
2025-03-07 Donation	from	Bob	segal txn_oyH0von $3.23 $5.41
2025-03-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/3	TO	3/9 txn_78Ho7Z9 -$0.38 $5.03
2025-03-10 Donation	from	Terry txn_BZHGBXO $1.08 $6.11
2025-03-10 Donation	from	Colin	Tan txn_YRH0Ek5 $1.08 $7.19
2025-03-11 Donation	from	Brendan txn_lZHPxGz $1.08 $8.27
2025-03-11 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_0eHQYzv $1.62 $9.89
2025-03-12 Donation	from	Brendan txn_gnHrnrX $1.08 $10.97
2025-03-12 Donation	from	Brendan txn_AWHm8RK $1.08 $12.05
2025-03-12 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_BZHGBMJ $1.08 $13.13
2025-03-12 Donation	from	Arthur	Zhang txn_WBH5vam $1.08 $14.21
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Will txn_qkHQBQk $1.00 $15.21
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_OXHmA80 $1.17 $16.38
2025-03-13 T-Shirt	Cash	from	KARMANYAAH	MALHOTRA txn_V0HZ0q6 $95.00 $111.38
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_xQH4QzL $1.62 $113.00
2025-03-13 T-Shirt	Cash	from	DHRUV	NISTALA txn_QmHzeyr $96.78 $209.78
2025-03-13 T-Shirt	Cash	from	CHRISTOPHER	NOLAN	ARELLANO txn_mAHpAXW $90.00 $299.78
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Olyvia	Witham txn_a8Hz86N $1.08 $300.86
2025-03-13 T-Shirt	Cash	from	CAROLYN	HOANG txn_NQHEkzl $365.60 $666.46
2025-03-13 T-Shirt	Cash	from	OLYVIA	WITHAM txn_2zHlRBd $96.78 $763.24
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_R2Ha0Gl $1.62 $764.86
2025-03-14 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_BZHG6EL $0.01 $764.87
2025-03-14 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_LgHGYaE $0.33 $765.20
2025-03-14 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_a8HzQq8 -$0.33 $764.87
2025-03-14 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_GkH8LMM -$0.01 $764.86
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_lZHPm0v -$53.19 $711.67
2025-03-17 VENMO	CASHOUT	-	snack	shop	+	donations txn_EyHYQ78 $6.34 $718.01
2025-03-17 VENMO	from	slurpee	tabling	Mar	15,	2025 txn_LgHGeNN $20.77 $738.78
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_OXHmAzy $1.62 $740.40
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Dhruv	Bansal txn_yXHBd6n $2.16 $742.56
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Will txn_vgHn9Vd $1.08 $743.64
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Annie txn_MNHeQBg $1.50 $745.14
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHNWar $1.62 $746.76
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_nEH67mm $3.23 $749.99
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Will txn_nEH67v0 $1.08 $751.07
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_GkH8MoQ $1.08 $752.15
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_JxHGn4n $1.62 $753.77
2025-03-18 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_a8HzQE2 $1.08 $754.85
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Will txn_WBH5ymb $2.16 $757.01
2025-03-20 Cash	from	slurpee	tabling	Mar	15,	2025 txn_gnHrM2M $28.00 $785.01
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Will txn_yXHBRK6 $1.08 $786.09
2025-03-21 SQUARE	INC	ACCTVERIFY txn_qkHQb5V -$0.01 $786.08



2025-03-21 SQUARE	INC	ACCTVERIFY txn_nEH6ar8 $0.01 $786.09
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_WBH50B2 -$5.21 $780.88
2025-03-24 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_brHXKzM $1.08 $781.96
2025-03-24 SQUARE	INC	SQ250324 txn_WBHWpdg $0.41 $782.37
2025-03-26 SQUARE	INC	SQ250326 txn_BZH0kMB $2.05 $784.42
2025-03-26 JLCPCB	-	Robomaster	Turret txn_NQHZOAA -$26.51 $757.91
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_zVHopyp $1.08 $758.99
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_zVHopaM $1.08 $760.07
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_YRH0JZe $1.61 $761.68
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Colin	Tan txn_p5HoBYk $1.62 $763.30
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_WBH50eV $1.08 $764.38
2025-03-27 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_rYHP4a2 $11.10 $775.48
2025-03-28 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_a8HMxRJ $1.08 $776.56
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_ZeH9mxz -$1.55 $775.01
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_R2HVBvV $1.08 $776.09
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Jiwoo	Park txn_zVHopZK $1.08 $777.17
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brH70E6 $1.08 $778.25
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_d7HYAKo $1.62 $779.87
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Will txn_8rH7Wll $1.08 $780.95
2025-03-31 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_V0Hgy08 $1.08 $782.03

WITHDRAWN:	$87.41.	DEPOSITED:	$869.44. $782.03

Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


